
Academic Calendar 2024-25 

Celebrations: 

Sl. No. Occasion Date Day 
1. Independence Day 15th August 2024 Thursday 

2. Teachers’ Day 5th September 2024 Thursday 

3. Gandhi Jayanti 2nd October 2024 Wednesday 
4. Annual Sports Week 11th–14th November 

2024 
Monday-
Thursday 

5. Children’s Day 14th November 2024 Thursday 

6. Annual Function 21st December 2024 Saturday 
7. Republic Day 26th January 2025 Sunday 

8. Vasanta Panchami 2nd February 2025 Sunday 

 

Parents Teachers Meeting (PTM) 

Sl. No. PTM Date Day 
1. 31st May 2024 Friday 

2. 30th September 2024 Monday 
3. 31st January 2025                    Friday 
4. 25th March 2025 Tuesday 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Vacations, Breaks & Holidays for 2024-25 

1. Summer Vacation   :01st June 2024 to 30th June 2024  

2. Durga Puja Break   :10th October 2024 to 14th October 2024 

3. Christmas & Winter Vacation :24th December 2024 to 2nd January 

2025 

 

List of Public Holidays: 

Date Day Festivals/Occasions 

9th  April 2024 Tuesday Eid-Ul-Fitr 
14th April 2024 Sunday Bohag Bihu 

1st May 2024 Wednesday Labour Day 
17th June 2024 Monday Eid-Ul-Zuha 

8th July 2024 Monday Behdienkhlam 
17th July 2024 Wednesday U. Tirot Singh Birthday 

15th August 2024 Thursday Independence Day 

19th August 2024 Monday Raksha Bandhan 
26th August 2024 Monday Janmashtami 

17th September 2024 Tuesday Vishwakarma Puja 
2nd October 2024 Wednesday Gandhi Jayanti 

1st -2nd November 2024 Friday & 
Saturday 

Deepawali 

8th November 2024 Friday Chhath 
15th November 2024 Friday Guru Nanak Jayanti 

25th December 2024 Wednesday Christmas 

1st January 2025 Wednesday New Year’s Day 
11th January 2025 Saturday Staff Picnic (Teaching & 

Non- teaching) 
15th January 2025 Wednesday Magh Bihu/Sankranti 

26th January 2025 Sunday Republic day 
26th February 2025 Wednesday Maha Shivaratri 

14th – 15th March 2025 Friday & 
Saturday 

Holi 

 


